Stone Street Cemetery Preservation Association, Inc.

Susquehanna County, PA

Background:

or by scan and email to:

The **Stone Street Cemetery Preservation Association, Inc.** was formed in February 2016 in conformance with the Pennsylvania Nonprofit Corporation Law of 1988. The corporation was formed following a motion passed at the 7/25/15 annual meeting of the **Stone Street Memorial Association** and a subsequent meeting of the SSMA officers on 10/18/15. The overall intention of the formation is to eventually replace the functions of the SSMA, i.e., "cemetery support, maintenance, and fundraising activities for the Stone Street Cemetery in the Township of Forest Lake, Pennsylvania." Membership in the SSCPA is open to any person qualifying under the ByLaws. ByLaws are available upon request, but are also available at www.StoneFamilyReunion.com

Membership App	ication:										
Name of A	pplicant:										
Mailing Ad	ldress:										
	-										
	-										
	-										
Phone Nu	mber:										
Email Add	ress:										
,								oonse)	(Yes,	No,	Not sure)
Are you a descendant, or a spouse of a descendant, of someone buried at Stone Street Cemetery?							(Yes,	No,	Not sure)		
If you would like to	o become a	a meml	ber of	the SSC	CPA, pl	ease się	gn on th	e follov	ving lir	ne:	
Signature											
Date											
Official Use:											
Reviewed	by										
Date											
Please returr	this applicat	tion and	any con	nments, i	in perso	n, by US	Mail,				

SSCPA c/o John Buck, Sec. 192 Echo Lake West Lane Greene, NY 13778 John.stonereunion@gmail.com